

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4451/2009

DELHI JAL BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULSHAN KUMAR OBEROI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13480 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15142 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15143 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15144 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15147 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15311 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15318 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15320 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15325 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15330 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15334 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15339 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15341 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15342 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15345 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15352 of 2009

(With office report)

...2/-

ITEM NO.44

- 2 -

SLP(C) NO. 15355 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15357 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15361 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15362 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15365 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15368 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17170 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17181 of 2009

(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17434 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17435 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17436 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17437 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17438 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17440 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17441 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17444 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17448 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17450 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17453 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17457 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 17461 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 19433 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 19435 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 19438 of 2009  
(With office report)

...3/-

ITEM NO.44

- 3 -

SLP(C) NO. 19441 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 19458 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 19460 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 21400 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 30557 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 31530 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4457 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4467 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4469 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4479 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.

Trace out the files and list the matters on 09.04.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

PS